
HLL Lifecare Ltd. 

 
 

 
HITES/PCD/IMMU-14/19–20/Clfn.-01 Dated 09.07.2019                              Page 1 of 1 

 

09-07-2019 

Clarification 01 

Sub:  Clarification to the referred tender enquiry 

Ref.:  Tender Enquiry HLL/PCD/IMMU-14/19-20 dated 29-06-2019  

 

The below clarification is being issued against the above referred tender enquiry.         

SECTION I 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS (NIT) 

For: 

IMPORTANT NOTE:-Tender processing fee (As applicable) and EMD (As applicable)/Exemption 
certificate (as per GIT clause 19.2) should be deposited in the Tender Box located at HLL Lifecare 
Limited, Procurement and Consultancy Division, B-14 A, Sector-62, Noida-201307, Uttar Pradesh 
on or before 10-07-2019, 1400 hrs (IST) . Submission beyond stipulated date & time would result 
in REJECTION of TENDER. 

 

Read As: 

IMPORTANT NOTE:-Tender processing fee (As applicable) and EMD (As applicable)/Exemption 
certificate (as per GIT clause 19.2) should be deposited in the Tender Box located at HLL Lifecare 
Limited, Procurement and Consultancy Division, B-14 A, Sector-62, Noida-201307, Uttar Pradesh 
on or before 30-07-2019, 1400 hrs (IST) . Submission beyond stipulated date & time would result 
in REJECTION of TENDER. 

 
 

All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

Note:  

i. Prospective Bidders are also advised to check the website regularly prior to the closing date 

and time of online submission of bids 


